Large LED Revolving Warning Light Installation Manual
Grosse Drehende LED-Warnleuchte Installationsanleitung
Grand Feu D’avertissement Tournant LED Manuel d’installation
Grande Luce Di Allarme Stroboscopica LED Manuale di installazione
Luz De Advertencia Giratoria LED Grande Manual de instalación
WiringInstallation
VerkabelungInstallation
CâblageInstallation

外さないでください
Do not remove.
型式構成   Model Number Configuration2
RLR-□□-□-□
■定格電圧
 M1 :  DC 12V / DC 24V
 04 : DC 48V
 M2 : AC 100～240V
■取付ピッチ, 閃光数
 無し    : ∅140, 105回/分
 - P  　: ∅120，105回/分
     - C : ∅140，141回/分
■色
 R : 赤
 Y : 黄
 G : 緑
 B : 青
※
RLR-□□-□□
■ Rated Voltage
 M1 :  12V DC / 24V DC
 04 : 48V DC
 M2 : 100 ～ 240V AC
■ Installation Pitch, Flashing Rate
 None : ∅140, 105 Flashes/Minute
 - P : ∅120, 105 Flashes/Minute
　- C : ∅140, 141 Flashes/Minute
■ Color
 R : Red
 Y : Amber
 G : Green
 B : Blue
各部の名称   Part Names3
取付型紙